
New EU MDR 2017/745 and 
IVDR 2017/746 Published

4 Year Transition Period

MDD Certifications Still 
Issued

Only MDR 
Certifications Valid

MDR and Existing MDD
Certifications Valid

2017May 26, 2017

May 26, 2021 - May 25, 2024     

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

May 25, 2024

EU MDR DoA

Labeling Class III

Certificates of Conformity Issued 
Before May 26, 2017 Expire 

EU IVDR DoA
EUDAMED Go-Live

EU IVDR 
Labeling Class III

Labeling Class I

Devices Certified Under AIMD, MDD 
and IVDD Cannot be Marketed

Notified Body Certifications under 
AIMD and MDD and IVDD Expire

May 26, 2021

May 26, 2023

Notified Bodies may Apply for 
Designation 

November 26, 2017

   May 26, 2022                                                 

May 26, 2025

May 26, 2024 

EU MDR / IVDR TIMELINE

QUALITY AND COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS FOR EVERY ENTERPRISE
www.assurx.com


