EU MDR / IVDR TIMELINE

	2017	November 26, 2017
May 26, 2017	2017	Notified Bodies may Apply for Designation
New EU MDR 2017/745 and IVDR 2017/746 Published	2018	
4 Year Transition Period	2019	
MDD Certifications Still Issued	2020	<i>May 26, 2021</i> EU MDR DoA
May 26, 2021 - May 25, 2024	2021 -	Labeling Class III Certificates of Conformity Issued Before May 26, 2017 Expire
MDR and Existing MDD	2022 -	<i>May 26, 2022</i> EU IVDR DoA EUDAMED Go-Live
Certifications Valid	2023	<i>May 26, 2023</i> EU IVDR Labeling Class III
May 25, 2024	2024	<i>May 26, 2024</i> Notified Body Certifications under AIMD and MDD and IVDD Expire
Only MDR Certifications Valid	2025	May 26, 2025 Labeling Class I Devices Certified Under AIMD, MDD and IVDD Cannot be Marketed

QUALITY AND COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS FOR EVERY ENTERPRISE www.assurx.com